Controllers
140
Controllers
ESP-MC Series
8, 12, 16, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40 Stations
Outdoor controller for commercial use.
■ ESP: Extra-Simple Programming with self-prompting large

and field outputs
•UL Listed; CSA, CE, C-Tick approved
Dimensions
Steel Wall-mount
•Width: 115⁄16" (28,7 cm)
•Height: 111⁄2" (29,2 cm)
•Depth: 61⁄2" (16,5 cm)
Stainless Steel Pedestal
•Width: 111⁄2" (29,2 cm)
•Height: 30" (75 cm)
•Depth: 111⁄2" (29,2 cm)
Optional Features
•Pedestal Mount (PED-DD16)
Models
•ESP-8MC: 8 stations
•ESP-12MC: 12 stations
•ESP-16MC: 16 stations
•ESP-24MC: 24 stations
•ESP-28MC: 28 stations
•ESP-32MC: 32 stations
•ESP-36MC: 36 stations
•ESP-40MC: 40 stations
Note: All models also available in 50Hz
Note: All models also available in a stainless steel (-SS) pedestal, except for
international 230 VAC models
ESP-MC Quick Connect